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RE Questionnaire Strongly Agree Agree Disagree | Don't Know
The school keeps me informed of what is taught in religious
education lessons 45% 36% 15% 3%
The school keeps me informed about my son/daughter's
progress in religious education 33% 48% 15% 3%
Religious education is challenging and exciting 24% 52% 6% 18%
The school offers a distincltly Catholic education 52% 39% 6% 3%
Links with home, school and parish are well developed 39% 42% 9% 9%
The school keeps parents informed regarding sex and
relationships education 9% 33% 18% 39%
The school provides good opportunities for pupils' spiritual
growth and development 42% 42% 3% 12%
The school ensures that there are opportunites for daily
prayer 52% 36% 0% 12%
The school allows my child to feel safe in expessing their
own faith commitments 48% 39% 0% 12%
There are opportunities for my child to serve others and
support those in need 42% 36% 0% 21%
The school welcomes parents to attneed worship, liturgies
and reflections 61% 33% 0% 6%

What we do well

All is currently fine

Gives a good safe catholic education

Good communiation between school and parents
Encourage all children and families to go to mass. Invite families
into school for mass, liturgies and reflection

Always made to feel welcome

Very approachable

Fabulous teacher

Teaching my child to be kind

We like the RE newesletter- good info for us at home

| feel like my child is extrememly safe and looked after at school




What we could do better

Offer family mass on a Saturday night

More coffee afternoons after school as | work full time and unable to
make school time meetings

Workshop with school and my child

Communicate better

Preferred family mass time and place
Saturday, 6:30pm St Augustine's

Sunday, 9am at Sacred Heart

Sunday, 11am at St Augustine's



